

Mat 202of 2025

Order Dt. 05.06.2026

Today is fixed for argument/ order.

Ld counsel for the petitioner is present by filing hazira.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing 16.07.2026 for argument/ order.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge, F.T.C. -1,
Alipurduar.
J.O. Code W.B. 01009